Udai Pratap Autonomous College, Varanasi

2.1 List of Full-Time Teachers

Session: 2018-19 to 2022-23



List of Full-Time Teachers

Index
S/N | Name of Event Page No.
1. | List of Full-Time Teachers — 2022-23 3
2. | List of Full-Time Teachers — 2021-22 7
3. | List of Full-Time Teachers — 2020-21 11
4. | List of Full-Time Teachers —2019-20 15
5. | List of Full-Time Teachers — 2018-19 19




List of Full-time Teachers in 2022-23

S.No.| Name of the Full-time teacher Designation Name of the Department/Subject
1 |Dr. Madhu Singh Professor Hindi
2 |Dr. Gorakh Nath Professor Hindi
3 |Dr. Anita Singh Professor Hindi
4 |Dr. Anil Kumar Singh Assistant Professor  [Hindi
S |Dr. Sapna Singh Assistant Professor |Hindi
6 [Dr. Ruby Singh Assistant Professor  [Economics
7 |Dr. Anoop Kumar Singh Assistant Professor  |[Economics
8 |Sri Chandra Sekhar Pratap Singh Assistant Professor  |Economics -
9 |Dr. Bansh Gopal Yadava Assistant Professor  [Economics
10 |Dr. Chandra Prakash Singh Professor Geography
11 |Dr. Anju Singh Professor Geography _
12 |Dr. Pankaj Kumar Singh Professor Geography
13 |Dr Manoj Kumar Singh ~ |Assistant Professor Geography
14 |Dr. Rajeev Ranjan ~ |professor Geography
15 |Sri-Ghandarpkintar Asvistant Professor  |Gevgraphy
16 |Dr. Devesh Chand Assistant Professor  |English
17 |pr. Amrendra Pratap Singh Professor History
18 |Dr. Anil Kumar Singh Professor Ancient History N
19 |or. Sudhir Kumar Rai Professor ~ |Sociology -
20 |Dr. Alka Rani Guptaﬁ ~ |Professor Political Science
21 |Mr. Atul Pratap Pandey @ Assistant Professor __|Political Science
22 |Dr. Suman Singh Associate Professor |Sanskrit .
23 |Dr. Ranjana Srivastava Assistant Professor _[Sanskrit _
24 |or. Sanjewa Kuma} Singh Professor Psychology
25 |Dr. Anurag Upadhyay Assistant Professor __[Psychology
26 Sri Agni prakash Sharma Assistant Professor _|Defence and Strategic Studies
27 |sriPratap Gautam “|Assistant Professor |Defence and Strategic Studies
28 |pr. subodh Singh |professor Physical Education
29 |Sri Vinay Kumar Yadav Assistant Professor Physical Education
30 |Dr. Garima Singh Professor Teacher Education
|31 |Dr. Lalita Rao Professor Teacher Education
32 |Dr. Rameshdhar Dwivedi - Professor Teacher Education
33 |Dr. Neelima Singh Professor Teacher Education
34 |Dr. Renu Singh Professor Teacher Education
35 |Dr. Rashmi Singh Professor Teacher Education
36 |Dr. Sanjay Kumar Swarnkar Assistant Professor  [Teacher Education
37 |Mr. Krishan Kumar Bharti Assistant Professor  |Teacher Education
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Assistant Professor

Teacher Education

38 |Dr. Vijay Kumar Singh
39 |Dr. Vinod Kumar Assistant Professor  [Teacher Education
40 |pr. Gayad Singh Rathor Professor Commerce
41 |Dr. Banarasi Mishra Professor Commerce
42 |Dr. Rajeev Krishna Singh Professor Commerce
43 |pr. Arun Kumar Singh Professor Commerce
44 [Dr. Meera Singh Professor Commerce
45 |pr. Narendra Pratap Singh Professor Chemistry
46 |Dr. Janhvi Singh Professor Chemistry
47 |Dr. Ashutosh Gupta Professor Chemistry
48 |Dr.R.S. Raghuvanshi Professor Chemistry
497 Dr. Abhishek Singh Associate Professor |Chemistry
50 |Dr. Sanjeev Kumar Singh Assistant Professor  |Chemistry
51 |Dr. Anju Singh Assistant Professor  |Chemistry
52 |Dr. Anand Raghav Chaubey Assistant Professor  [Chemistry
53 |Dr. Vijay Kumar Assistant Professor Chemistry
54 |pr. Aniruddh Prasad Chaudhary /-{ssistant Professor [Chemistry
55 |Dr. Sudha Singh Assistant Professor _[Chemistry
56 |Dr. Kashinath Tripathi Assistant Professor _[Chemistry -
57 |Sri. Souvik Garani Assistant Professor  [Chemistry
58 |Dr. Shashikant Dwivedi Professor Physics
59 |Dr. Devendra Kumar Singh Professor ) Physics
60 Dr.Tusr;ar Kant Srivas:cava Associate Professor  [Physics _
61 |Dr. Dayanand Prasad Saha Professor Physics
62 |Shri Pintu Kumar Yadév |Assistant Professor _|Physics
- 63 |Sri Shashank Shekhar Assistant Professor __|Physics
64 |Sri Manoj Kumar Yadav Assistant Professor  [Physics
65 |Dr. Ajai Kumar Singh |Professor Botany
66 |Dr. Praf;md Kumar Singh Professor Botany
67 |Dr. Nagendra Dwivedi Professor Botany
68 |Dr. Pankaj Kumar Professor ] Botany
69 |Dr. Kamlesh Kumar Gautam Associate Professor |Botany
70 |Dr. Arvind Pratap Singh Professor Botany
71 |Dr. Vivek Singh Associate Professor _ |Botany
72 |Dr. Sunil Singh Associate Professor |Botany
73 |Dr. Sunanda Dubey Professor Zoology
74 |Dr. Tumul Singh Professor Zoology
75 |Dr. Santram Barai Associate Professor [Zoology
76 |Dr. Sanjay Kumar Srivastava Assistant Professor  [Zoology
77 |Dr. Brajesh Kumar Sinha Assistant Professor  |Zoology
78 |Dr Ashwini Kumar Nigam Assistant Professor  |Zoology
79 |Sri. Satish Pratap Singh Assistant Professor  |Zoology
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80 |Ms. Preeti Yadav Assistant Professor  |Zoology
81 [SriVinay Pratap Assistant Professor  |Zoology
82 |Ms. Kirti Singh Assistant Professor  [Zoology
83 |Dr. Manoj Prakash Tripathi Professor Maths
84 |Dr. Manish Kumar Gupta Associate Professor [Maths
85 [Dr. Navin Kumar Jha Assistant Professor  |Maths
86 |Dr. Rajiv Kumar Singh Assistant Professor  |Maths
87 |Dr. Vibha Mishra Assistant Professor  |Maths
88 |Dr. Sunil Kumar Singh Assistant Professor [Maths
89 |Sri Abhishek Shrivastava Assistant Professor  [Maths
90 |Sri Sumit Prasad Assistant Professor  [Maths
91 |Dr. Narendra Kumar Professor Statistics
92 |Dr. Upendra Kumar Associate Professor _|Statistics
93 |Ms. Ankita Mishra Assistant Professor  |Statistics
94 |Dr. Pawan Kumar Assistant Professor  [Statistics
95 |shri Rahul Gautam Assistant Professor  [Statistics
96 |Dr. Sant Kumar Singh Professor Ag. Economics
97 |Dr. Manish Kumar Singh Professor Ag. Economics
98 |Dr. Anand Kumar Singh Professor Ag. Economics
99 |Dr. Rakesh Kumar Associate Professor |Ag. Economics
100 |Shri Dushyant Kumar Assistant Professor _ |Ag. Economics
101 |Dr. Kulbhushan Anand Associate Professor |Agronomy
102 |Dr.Deo Narayan Singh Assistant Professor  [Agronomy
103 [Dr. Anurag Kumar Singh Assistant Professor  |Agronomy
104 |Dr. Gaurav Assistant Professor  |Agronomy
105 [Dr. Ajay Prakash Singh Professor Ag.Botany
106 |Dr. Sanjeev Singh Professor Ag. Botany
107 Dr.iPragya Parmita Professor Ag. Botany
108 |Dr. Shyam Babu Va;n{a Associate Professor |Ag. Botany
109 |Dr. Ra:ghvendra Pratap Singh Professor __|Ag. Chemistry and Soil Science
110 (Dr. Sanjai Kumar Shahi Professor Ag. Chemistry and Soil Science
111 |Shri Aditya Kumar Assistant Professor _|Ag. Chemistry and Soil Science
112 (Dr. Alok Kumar Singrr Professor Plant Pathalogy
113 |Dr. Amit Chauhan Assistant Professor  [Plant Pathalogy
1i4 Dr. Kuldeep Singh Professor Entomology
115 (Sri Satya Saran ) Assistant Professor  |Entomology
11(;\' Dr. Om Prakash Singh ) Professor Animal Husbandry and Dairying
117 |Dr. Shiv Bachan Assistant Professor [Animal Husbandry and Dairying
118 |Dr. Sudhir Kumar Shahi Professor Animal Husbandry and Dairying
119 |br. Pushp Raj Shivahre Assistant Professor  |Animal Husbandry and Dairying
120 |Dr. Ashok Kumar Singh Assistant Professor  |Animal Husbandry and Dairying
121 |Dr. Pradeep Kumar Singh Assistant Professor  |Animal Husbandry and Dairying
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122 |Dr. Dharmendra Kr. Singh Professor Horticulture
123 |Dr. Diwakar Singh Professor Hortlculture
124 |Dr. Shashi Bala Associate Professor  [Horticulture
125 |0Dr. Shivaraj Kumar Verma Assistant Professor  |Horticulture
126 _|Dr. Ankit Singh Assistant Professor  |Horticulture
127 |Dr. Rajesh Kumar Rai Assistant Professor  |Ag. Engineering
i 128 |Er. Sudhir Narayan Mishra Assistant Professor  |Ag. Engineering
129 |Dr. Mayank Singh Assistant Professor  |Ag. Extension
{ 130 |Dr. lJitendra Singh Assistant Professor  |Ag. Extension
| 131 Dr. Udai Shankar Assistant Professor  |Political Science
132 o, Jyoti Kumari Assistant Professor  |Political Science
133 |Dr. Lalendra Kumar Singh Assistant Professor  |Sociology
134 [Dr. Ranjan Kumar Srivastava Assistant Professor  [Sociology
135 |Dr. Vipin Prakash Singh Assistant Professor  |Sociology
136 |Dr. Shashi Kant Singh Assistant Professor  |Ancient History
137 |Dr. Meena Singh Assistant Professor  |Ancient History
138 |Dr. Usha Devi Assistant Professor  |Ancient History
139 |Dr. Ajit Kumar Singh Assistant Professor  [Commerce
-—140 Dr. R.N. Singh Assistant Professor  |Botany
141 |Dr. Supriya Singh Assistant Professor  [Chemistry
142 |Dr. Archana Singh Assistant Professor  [Chemistry _—
143 |Dr. Ajay Kumar Singh Assistant Professor __ |Ag. Chemistry and Soil Science
| 144 |Mr. Manish Kumar Mishra Assistant Professor  |Ag. Economics : '
145 |pr. satendra Kumar Singh Assistant Professor  |Defence and Strategic Studies
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List of Full-time Teachers in 2021-22

' Name of the Full-time
| S. No. | teachers

Designation Department
| 1 | Dr. Madhu Singh Professor Hindi
|2 | Dr.Gorkh Nath Professor Hindi

3 | Dr. Anita Singh Professor Hindi

4 | Dr. Anil Kumar Singh Assistant Professor Hindi

5 | Dr.Sapna Singh Assistant Professor Hindi

6 |Dr. Ruby Singh Assistant Professor Economics
|7 Dr. Anoop Kumar Singh Assistant Professor Economics
|L 8 Dr. Chandra Prakash Singh Professor Geography
i 9 | Dr.Anju Singh Professor Geography
10 | Dr. Pankaj Kumar Singh Professor Geography
1 ' Dr Manoj Kumar Singh Assistant Professor Geography
L 12 | Dr. Rajeev Ranjan Professor Geography
.13 | Dr. Amrendra Pratap Singh Professor History

14 | Dr. Mahendra Nath Singh

AssociateProfessor

Ancient History

15 Dr. Anil Kumar Singh

Professor

|
I
! 16 Dr. Dinesh Kumar Singh
\

Ancient History

Professor Sociology

17 Dr.Sudhir Kumar Rai Professor Sociology
18 | Dr. Alka Rani Gupta Professor Political Science

19 | Mr. Atul Pratap Pandey

Assistant Professor

Political Science

20 | Dr. Suman Singh

AssociateProfessor

Sanskrit

&

( 21 Dr. Ranjana Srivastava Assistant Professor Sanskrit

'i 22 Dr.Sanjewa Kumar Singh Professor Psychology
! 23 Dr. Anurag Upadhyay Assistant Professor Psychology

24 Dr. Subodh Singh

Professor

Physical Education

25 | SriVinay Kumar Yadav

Assistant Professor

Physical Education

| 26 | Dr.Garima Singh

Professor

Teacher Education

27 | Dr.Lalita Rao Professor Teacher Education
1, 28 Dr. Rameshdhar Dwivedi Professor Teacher Education
|29 | Dr. Neelima Singh Professor Teacher Education
! 30 Dr. Renu Singh Professor Teacher Education
i 31 Dr. Rashmi Singh Professor Teacher Education
!

32 Dr. Sanjay Kumar Swarnkar

Assistant Professor

Teacher Education

33 | Dr. Krishan Kumar Bharti

Assistant Professor

Teacher Education

| 34 | Dr. Gayad Singh Rathor

Professor Commerce
| 35 [ Dr. Banarasi Mishra Professor Commerce
| 36 Dr. Rajeev Krishna Singh Professor Commerce
| 37 Dr. Arun Kumar Singh Professor Commerce
| 38 Dr. Meera Singh Professor Commerce
39 Dr. Narendra Pratap Singh Professor Chemistry
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| 40 |Dranhvisingh | Professor Chemistry
| 41 | Dr. Ashutosh Gupta Professor Chemistry
raz l Dr. R. S. Raghuvanshi Professor Chemistry
ﬁ43 \ Dr. Abhishek Singh AssociateProfessor Chemistry
'» 44 \ Dr Sanjeev Kumar Singh Assistant Professor Chemistry -
a5 | Dr. Anju Singh Assistant Professor Chemistry S
»_46 ' Dr. Anand Raghav Chaubey Assistant Professor Chemistry
a7 Dr. Vijay Kumar Assistant Professor Chemistry
‘ 48 | Dr. Aniruddh Prasad Chaudhary | Assistant Professor Chemistry
|49 i Dr. Sudha Singh Assistant Professor Chemistry
|50 \ Dr. Kashinath Tripathi Assistant Professor Chemistry
LSl \ Sri. Souvik Garani Assistant Professor Chemistry
Y ] Dr. Vipin Bahadur Singh AssociateProfessor Physics
| 53 | Dr. Shashikant Dwivedi Professor Physics
. 54 ‘l Dr. Devendra Kumar Singh Professor Physics
| 55 l Dr.Tushar Kant Srivastava AssociateProfessor Physics
r 56 | Dr. Dayanand Prasad Saha Professor Physics
‘ 57 [ Shri Pintu Kumar Yadav Assistant Professor Physics
r 58 ] Dr. Durgvijay Singh Professor Botany
| 59 l Dr. Ajai Kumar Singh Professor Botany
60 | Dr. Pramod Kumar Singh Professor Botany
| 61 | Dr.Nagendra Dwivedi Professor Botany
| 62 | Dr.Pankaj Kumar Professor Botany
| 63 | Dr.Kamlesh Kumar Gautam Assistant Professor Botany
[ 64 Dr. Arvind Pratap Singh Professor Botany
]765 Dr. Vivek Singi{ Assistant Professor Botany
I 66 1 Dr.Sunil Singh Assistant Professor Botany
| &7 1 Dr. Sunanda Dubey Professor Zoology
. 68 | Dr. Tumul Singh Professor Zoology
| 89 | Dr. Santram Barai AssociateProfessor Zoology
\ 70 | Dr. Sanjay Kumar Srivastava Assistant Professor Zoology
ﬁ71 Dr. Brajesh Kumar Sinha Assistant Professor Zoology
[ 72 | Dr Ashwini Kumar Nigam Assistant Professor Zoology
ﬁ3 Sri Satish Pratap Singh Assistant Professor Zoology
74 | Ms. Preeti Yadav Assistant Professor Zoology
75 | SriVinay Pratap Assistant Professor Zoology
A_?G___LMS. Kirti Singh Assistant Professor Zoology
77 | Dr. Manoj Prakash Tripathi Professor Maths
| 78 | Dr. Manish Kumar Gupta Assistant Professor Maths
| 79 l_Dr. Navin Kumar Jha Assistant Professor Maths
| 80 ! Dr. Rajiv Kumar Singh Assistant Professor Maths N
l 81 | Dr.Vibha Mishra Assistant Professor Maths -
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\

82

| 82 | Dr.Narendra Kumar Professor Statistics
|83 Dr. Upendra Kumar AssociateProfessor Statistics
i 84 ‘[ Ms. Ankita Mishra Assistant Professor Statistics
| 85 \ Dr. Pawan Kumar Assistant Professor Statistics
[_ 86 iihri Rahul Gautam Assistant Professor Statistics

87 | Dr.Sant Kumar Singh

s

Professor

Ag. Economics

< Dr. Manish Kumar Singh Professor Ag. Economics
89 | Dr. Anil Kumar Singh Professor Ag. Economics
90 | Dr.Anand Kumar Singh Professor Ag. Economics
-9 \ Dr. Rakesh Kumar AssociateProfessor Ag. Economics
92 ll Shri Dushyant Kumar Assistant Professor Ag. Economics
| 93 | Dr. Kulbhushan Anand Assistant Professor Agronomy
94 | Mr.Deo Narayan Singh Assistant Professor Agronomy
95 | Dr. Anurag Kumar Singh Assistant Professor Agronomy
| 96 | Dr.Ajay Prakash Singh Professor Ag. Botany
| 97 ] Dr. Sanjeev Singh Professor Ag. Botany
.98 “ Dr. Pragya Parmita Professor Ag. Botany
99 | Dr.Shyam Babu Varma Assistant Professor Ag. Botany
100 | Dr. Raghvendra Pratap Singh Professor Ag. Chemistry and Soil Science
101 | Dr. Sanjai Kumar Shahi Professor Ag. Chemistry and Soil Science
102 | Shri Aditya Kumar Assistant Professor Ag. Chemistry and Soil Science
103 | Dr. Alok Kumar Singh Professor Plant Pathalogy
104 T{ Dr. Amit Chauhan Assistant Professor Plant Pathalogy
105 | Dr. Kuldeep Singh Professor Entomology
ﬁ106 | Dr. Om Prakash Singh Professor | Animal Husbandry and Dairying
107 | Dr.Shiv Bachan Assistant Professor Animal Husbandry and Dairying
108 | Dr. Sudhir Kumar Shahi Professor Animal Husbandry and Dairying
705_#7Dr. Pushp Raj Shivahre Assistant Professor Animal Husbandry and Dairying
110 | Dr. Ashok Kumar Singh Assistant Professor Animal Husbandry and Dairying
111 | Dr. Pradeep Kumar Singh Assistant Professor Animal Husbandry and Dairying |
m. Singh Professor Horticulture
113 ', Dr. Diwakar Singh Professor Horticulture
114 | Dr. Shashi Bala Assistant Professor Horticulture
115 | Dr. Shivaraj Kumar Verma Assistant Professor Horticulture
—_116 | Dr. Ankit Singh Assistant Professor Horticulture
" 117 | Dr. Rajesh Kumar Rai Assistant Professor Ag. Engineering

‘#i_ls | Er. Sudhir Narayan Mishra

Assistant Professor

Ag. Engineering

119 or. Mayank Singh Assistant Professor Ag. Extension ) o
120 | Dr. litendra Singh Assistant Professor Ag. Extension

121 "Dr. Udai Shankar Assistant Professor | Political Science o
122 Dr. Jyoti Kumari Assistant Professor | Political Science B

Assistant Professor

L 12_3__}_DLLaIendra Kumar Singh Sociology
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L 1244' Dr. Ranjan Kumar Srivastava

Assistant Professor Sociology
| 125 } Dr. Vipin Prakash Singh Assistant Professor Sociology
I‘ 126 | Dr. Shashi Kant Singh Assistant Professor Ancient History
127 | Dr. Meena Singh Assistant Professor Ancient History
‘ 128 | Dr. Usha Devi Assistant Professor Ancient History
129 | Dr. Ajit Kumar Singh Assistant Professor Commerce
’ 130 | Dr.R.N. Singh Assistant Professor Botany
rL131 Dr. Supriya Singh Assistant Professor Chemistry
| 132 | Dr. Archana Singh Assistant Professor Chemistry
! 133 | Dr. Ajay Kumar Singh Assistant Professor Ag. Chemistry and Soil Science
ﬁ 134 | Mr. Sandeep Kumar Patel Assistant Professor Ag. Chemistry and Soil Science
135 | Mr. Manish Kumar Mishra Assistant Professor Ag. Economics
136 | Dr. Satendra Kumar Singh Assistant Professor Defence and Strategic Studies
137 | Sri Rupesh Kumar Mohale Assistant Professor Commerce
138 | Sri Om Prakash Pandey Assistant Professor Ag. Chemistry and Soil Science
139 | Dr. Amit Kumar Singh Assistant Professor Economics
140 | Dr.Anand Prakash Assistant Professor Zoology
141 | Dr. Manish Kumar Singh Assistant Professor Geography
142 | Dr.Pawan Kumar Singh Assistant Professor Geography
143 | Dr. Shilpi Jaiswal Assistant Professor Political Science
144 | Dr. Sharad Jyoti Assistant Professor Economics
145 | Dr. Abhishek Pandey Assistant Professor Statistics
146 | Dr.Lorisha Singh Assistant Professor English
147 | Dr. Meenakshi Singh Assistant Professor Psychology
148 | Sri Gaurav Kumar Bisen Assistant Professor Commerce
149 | Dr. Anoop Kumar Singh Assistant Professor Chemistry
150 | DrVimarsh Mishra Assistant Professor Commerce
151 | Sri Ankit Dubey Assistant Professor Mathematics
152 | Sri Amarjeet Singh Assistant Professor Zoology

\

PRINCIPAL
UDAI PRATAP COLLEGE
VARANASI

10

Scanned with OKEN Scanner



List of Full-time Teachers in 2020-21

' S. No. ,i,'ﬁ‘,a“_le of the Full-time teachers

N Designation Department
L__L_i Dr. Madhu Singh Associate Professor | Hindi
2 | Dr. Gorkh Nath Associate Professor | Hindi
|3 | Dr. Anita Singh Associate Professor | Hindi
4 ‘ Dr. Anil Kumar Singh Assistant Professor | Hindi

5 | Dr.Sapna Singh Assistant Professor | Hindi

6 Ms. Ruby Singh Assistant Professor | Economics

7 | Dr. Anoop Kumar Singh Assistant Professor | Economics

8 | Dr.Chandra Prakash Singh Associate Professor | Geography
|9 Dr. Anju Singh Associate Professor | Geography
| 10 Dr. Pankaj Kumar Singh Associate Professor | Geography

~ 11 | Dr Manoj Kumar Singh Assistant Professor | Geography

12 | Dr. Rajeev Ranjan Associate Professor | Geography
13 | Dr. Amrendra Pratap Singh Associate Professor | History

14 Dr. Mahendra Nath Singh Associate Professor | Ancient History
.15 | Dr. Anil Kumar Singh Associate Professor | Ancient History
| 16 '[ Dr. Dinesh Kumar Singh Associate Professor | Sociology
[ 17 1 Dr.Sudhir Kumar Rai Associate Professor | Sociology

b

.18 | Dr. Alka Rani Gupta Associate Professor | Political Science

19 | Mr. Atul Pratap Pandey Assistant Professor | Political Science
20 | Dr.Suman Singh Associate Professor | Sanskrit

[ 21'4“1 Er Ranjana Srivastava Assistant Professor | Sanskrit

r 22 ! Dr.Sanjewa Kumar Singh Associate Professor | Psychology

7[_ 23 1 Dr. Anurag Upadhyay Assistant Professor | Psychology

' 24 | Dr. Subodh Singh Associate Professor | Physical Education

' 25 | Dr. Garima Singh Associate Professor | Teacher Education

| 26 ] Dr. Lalita Rao Associate Professor | Teacher Education

T 27 7 6~r Gulab Singh Associate Professor | Teacher Education
28 '? Br;i;;leshdhar Dwivedi Associate Professor | Teacher Education
29 j D;. N_ééﬁmgévingh Associate Professor | Teacher Education
30 | Dr.Renu Singh Associate Professor | Teacher Education
31 | Dr. Rashmi Singh Associate Professor | Teacher Education

Assistant Professor

Teacher Education

32 | Dr.Sanjay Kumar Swarnkar

33 Dr. Krishan Kumar Bharti | Assistant Professor | Teacher Education

34 " Dr. Awadr_w‘e_éhrsdingh Associate Professor | Commerce

35 . Dr..Gay'a'd S}';gHAE;_t@_‘ | Associate Professor | Commerce -
36 Dr, Radheshyam Singh _Associate Professor | Commerce -
' 37 * Dr. Banarasi Mishra Associate Professor | Commerce -
38 | Dr. Rajeev Krishna Singh Associate Professor | Commerce

39 | Dr. Arun Kumar Singh Associate Professor | Commerce

40 | Dr. Meera Singh Associate Professor | Commerce )
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|

| a1 ipr. Vinod Kumar Singh Associate Professor | Chemistry -
I 42 | Dr. Narendra Pratap Singh Associate Professor | Chemistry
43 | Dr.JanhviSingh Associate Professor | Chemistry
44 Dr. Ashutosh Gupta Associate Professor | Chemistry
45  Dr.R.S. Raghuvanshi Associate Professor | Chemistry
46 Dr. Abhishek Singh Assistant Professor | Chemistry
47 Dr Sanjeev Kumar Singh Assistant Professor | Chemistry
48 | Dr. Anju Singh Assistant Professor | Chemistry
.49 Dr. Anand Raghav Chaubey Assistant Professor | Chemistry i
50 | Dr.Vijay Kumar Assistant Professor | Chemistry -
51 | Dr. Aniruddh Prasad Chaudhary Assistant Professor | Chemistry
52 Dr.Sudha Singh Assistant Professor | Chemistry
.53 | Dr. Vipin Bahadur Singh Associate Professor | Physics
54 | Dr. Shashikant Dwivedi Associate Professor | Physics
55 | Dr. Devendra Kumar Singh Associate Professor | Physics
56 | Dr.Tushar Kant Srivastava Assistant Professor | Physics
57 | Dr. Dayanand Prasad Saha Associate Professor | Physics
58 | Shri Pintu Kumar Yadav Assistant Professor | Physics
59 ' Dr. Durgvijay Singh Associate Professor | Botany
60 Dr. Ajai Kumar Singh Associate Professor | Botany
L6l Dr. Pramod Kumar Singh Associate Professor | Botany
62  Dr. Nagendra Dwivedi Associate Professor | Botany
63 Dr. Pankaj Kumar Associate Professor | Botany
64 | Dr. Kamlesh Kumar Gautam Assistant Professor | Botany
65 Dr. Arvind Pratap Singh Associate Professor | Botany
66 Dr. Vivek Singh Assistant Professor | Botany
67 Dr.Sunil Singh Assistant Professor | Botany
68 | Dr.Sunanda Dubey Associate Professor | Zoology
69 | Dr. Tumul Singh Associate Professor | Zoology
70 | Dr.Santram Barai Associate Professor | Zoology
71 | Dr. Sanjay Kumar Srivastava Assistant Professor | Zoology
72 | Dr. Brajesh Kumar Sinha Assistant Professor | Zoology
73 | Dr Ashwini Kumar Nigam Assistant Professor | Zoology
74  Dr. Manoj Prakash Tripathi Associate Professor | Maths
75 | Dr. Manish Kumar Gupta Assistant Professor | Maths
76 | Dr. Navin Kumar Jha Assistant Professor | Maths
77 | Dr. Rajiv Kumar Singh Assistant Professor | Maths
7 78_ﬁﬁDr Vibha Mishra Assistant Professor | Maths R
'7V97—_"V0r.7Nairg;1_dra Kumar Associate Professor | Statistics
80 Dr. Upendra Kumar Assistant Professor | Statistics
81 77_DV|>'.>_§:3;rKumar Singh Associate Professor | Ag. Economics -
\[ 782‘_—7- D—r. Manish Kumar Singh Associate Professor | Ag. Economics
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92
93
04
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90
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94
99
100
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104
104
100
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
110
117
118
119
120
121
172
123
124

D AN Euman Singh

D Anand Kamar Singh

D Rakeesh Kamag

Shirl Dushyant Kuna

O, Kulbhushan Anand

Shil Deo Narayan Singh

D Ajay Prakash Singh

DrL Sanjeev Singh

e Pragya Parmit

Dr, Shyam Babu Varma

D, Raghvendra Pratap Singh
Dr, Sanjal Kumar Shahl
Shrl Aditya Kumiu

Dr. Alok Kunmar Singh

D, Amit Chaahan

Dr, Kuldeep Shngh

Dr. Om Prakash Singh

Dr. Vinay Kumar Singh
Shri Shiv Bachan

Dr. Sudhlr Kumar Shahl
Dr. Pushp Ra) Shivahre
Dr. Asholc Kumar Singh
Dr, Pradeep Kumar Singh
Or. Dharmendra Kr, Singh
Dr. Diwakar Singh

Dr. Shashl Bala

Dr. Shivaraj Kumar Verma
Dr, Ankit Singh

Dr. Rajesh Kumar Ral

Fr. Sudhlr Narayan Mishra
Dr. Mayank Singh

Dr. Jitendra Singh

Dr Udal Shankar

Dr. Jyotl Kumasl )
Dr. Lalendra Kumar Singh
Dr. Ranjan Kumar Srivastava
Dr. Vipin Prakash Singh

Dr. Shashl Kant Singh

Dr. Meena Singh

Dr, Usha Devl

Dr. AJit Kumar Singh

Dr. R.N. Singh

rnoClate Professor
Asnoclate Professor
Aredstant Professor
sulstiont Professor
sulstant Professor
sulstant Professor
Ansoclate Professor
saoclite Professor
Ansoclate Professor
Asslstant Professor
ssoclate Professor
suoclite Professor
Asslstant Professor
Assoclate Professor
Asslstant Professor
Assoclate Professor
Assoclate Professor
Assoclate Professor
Assistant Professor
Assoclate Professor
Asslstant Professor
Assistant Professor
Asulstant Professor
Assoclate Professor
Assoclate Professor
Assistant Professor
Asslstant Professor
Asslstant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Asslstant Professor
Asslstant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor

Asslstant Professor

Assistant Professor
Asslistant Professor
Asslstant Professor

| Assistant Professor

Asslstant Professor
Assistant Professor

Asslstant Professor
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A, Leonomics

Ag, Eeonomicy

Ay Lconormles

A Lconomlcs

Agronomy

Agronomy

Ap, Botany

Ap. Botany

Ap. Botany

Ag. Botany

A, Chemistry and Soil Science

Ag. Chemlatry and S0l Science

Ag. Chemistry and Soil Science
Plant Pathalogy

Plant Pathalogy

Entomology , .
Anlmal Hushandry and Dairying__
Anlmal Husbandry and Dairying
Anlmal Hushandry and Dairying
Anlmal Hushandry and Dairying_
Animal Husbandry and Dairying,
Animal Hushandry and Dairying
Animal Husbandry and Dairying
Hortlculture
Hortlculture.
Hortlculture
Horticulture
Horticulture
Ag. Engineering
Ag. Engineering
Ag. Extension
A, Extension

- n___
Political Sclence :
Political Science
Soclotogy
Sociology
Sociology
Ancient History o
AnclentHistory
Anclent History

Commerce

I

Botany ‘J
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125 1 Dr, Suprlya Singh Asslstant Professor | Chemlstry
126 | Dr. Archana Singh Asslstant Professor | Chemistry )
1271 Dr. AJay Kumar Singh Assistant Professor | Ag, Clur_-rmlrs;[y_@ghlisvcj;l-c:m-
128 | Mr. Sandeep Kumar Patel | Assistant Professor .| Ag. Chemistry and Soll Science
129 1 Mr. Manish Kumar Mishra Asslstant Professor | Ag. Economics
1301 Dr. Satyendra Kumar Singh Assistant Professor | Defence and Strategic Studies
1311 St Rupesh Kumar Mohlle Assistant Professor | Commerce
1321 Sri Om Prakash Pandey Asslstant Professor | Ag. Chemistry and Soll Science
133 1 Dr. Satendra Kumar Singh-1l Asslstant Professor | Defence and Strategic Studies
134 | Dr. Amit Kumar Singh Assistant Professor | Economlcs
135 | Dr.Anand Prakash Asslstant Professor | Zoology
136 | Dr. Manlsh Kumar Singh Asslistant Professor | Geography
137 1 Dr.Pawan Kumar Singh Assistant Professor | Geography
138 | Dr. Shilpl Jaiswal Assistant Professor | Political Science
139 | Dr. Sharad Jyotl Asslstant Professor | Economics ,
140 | Dr. Abhishek Pandey | Assistant Professor | Statistics
141 | Dr.lorlshaSingh | Assistant Professor | English
142 | Dr. Meenakshl Singh | Assistant Professor | Psychology
143 | Dr. Narindra Kaur ] | Assistant Professor | Mathematics
144 | M, GV"ILII'V;'V\V‘|(EI’;;;'[73~|EVBC.I.]" - Assistant Professor | Commerce
145 | Mr. /\nkIUL»[')Vul-)e;/ - Asslstant Professor | Mathematics B
I (a
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List of Full-time Teachers in 2019-20

‘1 | Name of the Full-time
‘} S. No. | teachers Designation Department
1 { Dr. Madhu Singh Associate Professor Hindi
|2 l Dr. Gorkh Nath Associate Professor Hindi
! 3 | Dr.Anita Singh Associate Professor | Hindi
i,, 4 Dr. Anil Kumar Singh Assistant Professor Hindi
ﬁ. 5 | Dr.Sapna Singh Assistant Professor Hindi
.6 Ms. Ruby Singh Assistant Professor Economics -
|7 Dr. Anoop Kumar Singh Assistant Professor Economics -
r 8 Dr. Chandra Prakash Singh Associate Professor Geography
l 9 Dr. Anju Singh Associate Professor Geography
|10 Dr. Pankaj Kumar Singh Associate Professor Geography
I ~ 11 | Dr Manoj Kumar Singh Assistant Professor Geography
| 12 Dr. Rajeev Ranjan Associate Professor Geography
.13 t Dr. Narendra Pratap Singh Associate Professor English
14 Dr. Amrendra Pratap Singh Associate Professor History
15 Dr. Mahendra Nath Singh Associate Professor Ancient History
16 Dr. Anil Kumar Singh Associate Professor Ancient History
17 Dr. Dinesh Kumar Singh Associate Professor Sociology
| 18 Dr.Sudhir Kumar Rai Associate Professor Sociology
[r 19 Dr. Alka Rani Gupta Associate Professor Political Science
|20 Dr. Suman Singh Associate Professor Sanskrit
21 Dr. Ranjana Srivastava Assistant Professor Sanskrit
22 Dr. Avdhesh Upadhay Associate Professor Psychology
23 Dr.Sanjewa Kumar Singh Associate Professor Psychology
24 | Dr. Anurag Upadhyay Assistant Professor Psychology
1 ; Dr. Vijay Bahadur Singh Associate Professor Defence and Strategic Studies
26 | Dr.Subodh Singh Associate Professor | Physical Education
{ 27 l Dr. Garima Singh Associate Professor Teacher Education
| 28 Dr. Lalita Rao Associate Professor Teacher Education
29 Dr. Gulab Singh Associate Professor Teacher Education
30 Dr. Rameshdhar Dwivedi Associate Professor Teacher Education
| 31 Dr. Neelima Singh Associate Professor Teacher Education
[ 32 Dr. Renu Singh Associate Professor Teacher Education
.33 Dr. Rashmi Singh Associate Professor Teacher Education
|34 | Dr. Sanjay Kumar Swarnkar Assistant Professor Teacher Education
l 35 Dr. Krishan Kumar Bharti Assistant Professor Teacher Education
' 36 | Dr. Awadhesh Singh Associate Professor | Commerce
r 37 | Dr. Gayad Singh Rathor Associate Professor Commerce
[ 38 | Dr. Radheshyam Singh Associate Professor Commerce
{ 39 | Dr. Banarasi Mishra Associate Professor | Commerce o
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a0 1 Dr. Rajeev Krishna Singh Assoclate Professor Commerce
A1 D Arun Kumar Singh Assoclate Professor Commerce
a2 | Dr. Meera Singh | Assoclate Professor | Commerce
A3 | Dr. Vinod Kumar Singh | Assoclate Professor | Chemistry
44 | Dr. Narendra Pratap Singh Assoclate Professor | Chemistry
A% | Dr. Janhvi Singh Assoclate Professor | Chemistry
a6 | Dr. Ashutosh Gupta Associate Professor Chemistry
a7 | Dr.R. S, Raghuvanshi | Associate Professor | Chemistry
a8 ! Dr. Abhishek Singh Assistant Professor | Chemistry
49 Dr Sanjeev Kumar Singh | Assistant Professor Chemistry
5 | Dr.AnjuSingh | Assistant Professor Chemistry
51 | Dr. Anand Raghav Chaubey | Assistant Professor Chemistry
52 | Dr. Vijay Kumar | Assistant Professor Chemistry
53 | Dr. Aniruddh Prasad Chaudhary | Assistant Professor | Chemistry
54 | Dr. Sudha Singh Assistant Professor | Chemistry
55 | Dr. Vipin Bahadur Singh Associate Professor | Physics
56 | Dr. Shashikant Dwivedi Associate Professor Physics
57 | Dr. Devendra Kumar Singh Associate Professor Physics
58 | Dr.Tushar Kant Srivastava Assistant Professor Physics
59 | Dr. Dayanand Prasad Saha Associate Professor | Physics
60 | ShriPintu Kumar Yadav | Assistant Professor Physics
61 | Dr. Mahesh Pratap Singh Associate Professor | Botany
62 | Dr. Durgvijay Singh Associate Professor Botany
~ 63 | Dr. Ajai Kumar Singh Associate Professor | Botany
~ 64 | Dr. Pramod Kumar Singh Associate Professor | Botany
65 | Dr. Nagendra Dwivedi Associate Professor Botany
66 | Dr. Pankaj Kumar Associate Professor | Botany
67 Dr. Kamlesh Kumar Gautam Assistant Professor Botany
68 | Dr. Arvind Pratap Singh Associate Professor Botany
69 | Dr.Vivek Singh Assistant Professor Botany
~ 70 | Dr.Sunil Singh Assistant Professor Botany
71 Dr. Sunanda Dubey Associate Professor Zoology
72 Dr. Tumul Singh Associate Professor Zoology
73 | Dr. Santram Barai Associate Professor | Zoology
74 Dr. Sanjay Kumar Srivastava Assistant Professor Zoology
75 | Dr. Brajesh Kumar Sinha Assistant Professor Zoology
76 | Dr Ashwini Kumar Nigam Assistant Professor | Zoology
77 | Dr. Manoj Prakash Tripathi Associate Professor | Maths
78 | Dr. Manish Kumar Gupta Assistant Professor Maths
79 | Dr. Navin Kumar Jha Assistant Professor Maths
80 | Dr. Rajiv Kumar Singh Assistant Professor Maths
81 ] Dr. Vibha Mishra Assistant Professor Maths
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| Or. Narendra Kumar
. Dr. Upendra Kumar

_Associate Professor

Statistics

Assistant Professor

Statistics

& \

Dr. Sant Kumar Singh

Associate Professor

Ag. Economics

85 | Dr. Manish Kumar Singh Associate Professor Ag. Economics
86 | Dr. Anil Kumar Singh Associate Professor | Ag. Economics
87 1 Dr. Anand Kumar Singh Associate Professor | Ag. Economics
88 | Dr. Rakesh Kumar Assistant Professor Ag. Economics

83 ShriDushyant Kumar

Assistant Professor

Ag. Economics

90 | Dr. Kulbhushan Anand Assistant Professor Agronomy
91 ‘ Shri Deo Narayan Singh Assistant Professor Agronomy
92 | Dr. Ajay Prakash Singh Associate Professor Ag. Botany
93 | Dr. Sanjeev Singh Associate Professor | Ag. Botany
94 | Dr.Pragya Parmita Associate Professor Ag. Botany
95 | Dr.Shyam Babu Varma Assistant Professor Ag. Botany
96 | Dr. Raghvendra Pratap Singh Associate Professor Ag. Chemistry and Soil Science
} 97 Dr. Sanjai Kumar Shabhi Associate Professor Ag. Chemistry and Soil Science
98 | Shri.Aditya Kumar., : Assistant Prafessar Ag..Chemistry and Soil Science
99 Dr. Alok Kumar Singh Associate Professor Plant Pathalogy
100 | Dr. Amit Chauhan Assistant Professor Plant Pathalogy
101 | Dr. Kuldeep Singh Associate Professor Entomology
: 102 | Animal Husbandry and
| Dr. Om Prakash Singh Associate Professor Dairying
i 10; Animal Husbandry and
| Dr. Vinay Kumar Singh Associate Professor Dairying
104 Animal Husbandry and
Shri Shiv Bachan Assistant Professor Dairying
y 105 Anim.al Husbandry and
Dr. Sudhir Kumar Shahi Associate Professor Dairying
Animal Husbandry and
106 Dr. Pushp Raj Shivahre Assistant Professor Dairying
Animal Husbandry and
107 Dr. Ashok Kumar Singh Assistant Professor Dairying
Animal Husbandry and
s Dr. Pradeep Kumar Singh Assistant Professor Dairying
109 | Dr. Dharmendra Kr. Singh Associate Professor Horticulture
110 | Dr. Diwakar Singh Associate Professor Horticulture
111 | Dr. Shashi Bala Assistant Professor Horticulture
112 | Dr. Shivaraj Kumar Verma Assistant Professor Horticulture
| 113 | Dr. Ankit Singh Assistant Professor Horticulture
’L 114 | Dr. Rajesh Kumar Rai Assistant Professor Ag. Engineering
| 115 | Er. Sudhir Narayan Mishra Assistant Professor Ag. Engineering
116 | opr. Mayank Singh Assistant Professor Ag. Extension
117 | Dr. Jitendra Singh Assistant Professor Ag. Extension
118 | Dr. Udai Shankar Assistant Professor Political Science

P
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119 | Dr. Jyoti Kumari

120 | Dr. Lalendra Kumar Singh

| 121 |opr. Ranjan Kumar Srivastava
|_122 | Dr.Vipin Prakash Singh

. 123 | Dr. Shashi Kant Singh

124 | Dr. Meena Singh

125 | Dr. Usha Devi
126 | Dr. Ajit Kumar Singh

Assistant Professor _Political Science
Assistant Professor Socioiogy -
Assistant Professor Sociology
Assistant Professor Sociology
Assistant Professor Ancient History
Assistant Professor Ancient History

Assistant Professor Ancient History

Assistant Professor Commerce
127_| Dr.R.N. Singh Assistant Professor | Botany
128 \ Dr. Supriya Singh Assistant Professor Chemistry
| 129 l Dr. Archana Singh Assistant Professor Chemistry
130 | Dr. Ajay Kumar Singh Assistant Professor Ag. Chemistry and Soil Science
o131 '~ Mr. Sandeep Kumar Patel Assistant Professor Ag. Chemistry and Soif Science
132 | Mr. Manish Kumar Mishra Assistant Professor Ag. Economics
133 \ Dr. Satendra Kumar Singh Assistant Professor Defence and Strategic Studies
| 134 ' Sri Rupesh Kumar Mohile Assistant Professor Commerce
| 135 ) Sri Om Prakash Pandey Assistant Professor Ag. Chemistry and Soil Science
\ 136 | Dr. Satendra Kumar Singh-Il Assistant Professor Defence and Strategic Studies
| 137 Dr. Amit Kumar Singh Assistant Professor Economics
| 138 | Dr.Anand Prakash Assistant Professor Zoology
139 | Dr. Manish Kumar Singh Assistant Professor Geography
‘ 14077 Dr.Pawan Kumar Singh Assistant Professor Geography
| 141 |Dr. Shilpi Jaiswal Assistant Professor Political Science
142 | Dr. Amrapali Singh Assistant Professor English
143 | Dr. Poonam Singh Assistant Professor Teacher Education
144 | Dr. Sharad Jyoti Assistant Professor Economics
145 | Dr. Achchhe Lal Assistant Professor Physics
146 | Dr. Narinder Kaur Assistant Professor Mathematics
! 147 | Dr. Abhishek Pandey Assistant Professor Statistics
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List of Full-time Teachers in 2018-19 -

S.

|

o. | Name of the Full-time teachers | Designation

Department

N
1 Dr. Madhu Singh
2

| Associate Professor

Hindi

Dr. Gorkh Nath

| Associate Professor

Hindi

Dr. Anita Singh

Associate Professor

Hindi

Dr. Anil Kumar Singh

Assistant Professor

Hindi

| Dr. Sapna Singh

Assistant Professor

Hindi

Assistant Professor

Economics

| Dr. Anoop Kumar Singh

Assistant Professor

Economics

3

4

5

6 | Ms. Ruby Singh
7

8 Dr. Chandra Prakash Singh
9

Associate Professor

Geography

| Dr. Anju Singh

Associate Professor

Geography

10 | Dr. Pankaj Kumar Singh

Associate Professor

Geography

11 | Dr Manoj Kumar Singh

Assistant Professor

Geography

12 i Dr. Narendra Pratap Singh

Associate Professor

English

13 | Dr. Amrendra Pratap Singh

Associate Professor

History

14 | Dr. Mahendra Nath Singh

Associate Professor

Ancient History

15 | Dr. Anil Kumar Singh

Associate Professor

Ancient History

16 Dr. Dinesh Kumar Singh

Associate Professor

Sociology

17 Dr.Sudhir Kumar Rai

Associate Professor

Sociology

18 | Dr. Alka Rani Gupta

Associate Professor

Political Science

19 | Dr.Suman Singh

Associate Professor

Sanskrit

20 | Dr.Ranjana Srivastava

Assistant Professor

Sanskrit

21 | Dr. Avdhesh Upadhay

Associate Professor

Psychology

22 | Dr.Sanjewa Kumar Singh

Associate Professor

Psychology

23 | Dr. Anurag Upadhyay

Assistant Professor

Psychology

—

24 | Dr. Vijay Bahadur Singh

Associate Professor

Defence and Strategic Studies

25 | Dr. RajDev Singh

Associate Professor

Physical Education

26 | Dr. Subodh Singh

Associate Professor

Physical Education

27 | Dr. Garima Singh

Associate Professor

Teacher Education

28 | Dr. Lalita Rao

Associate Professor

Teacher Education

29 | Dr. Gulab Singh

Associate Professor

Teacher Education

30 | Dr. Rameshdhar Dwivedi

Associate Professor

Teacher Education

31 | Dr. Neelima Singh

Associate Professor

Teacher Education

32 | Dr.Renu Singh

Associate Professor

Teacher Education

33 | Dr.RashmiSingh

Associate Professor

Teacher Education

34 | Dr. Sanjay Kumar Swarnkar

Assistant Professor

Teacher Education

35 | Dr. Krishan Kumar Bharti

Assistant Professor

Teacher Education

- —

L

36 | Dr. Awadhesh Singh

Associate Professor

Commerce

—B_i_fg Dr. Gayad Singh Rathor

Associate Professor

Commerce

3811;‘[)_[.‘ Radheshyam Singh

Associate Professor

Commerce

39 | Dr.Banarasi Mishra

Associate Professor

Commerce
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40 | Dr. Rajeev Krishna Singh Assoclate Professor | Commerce
A1 | Dr. Arun Kumar Singh | Assoclate Professor | Commerce

| 42 | Dr.MeeraSingh

| Assoclate Professor | Commerce

| A3 | Dr. V.mOd Kumar S,l‘ngh I WASSQ_CI-'HL‘ l’ro_lcssor Chcmls_{ry
| 44 | Dr. Narendra Pratap Singh Assoclate Professor | Chemistry -
45 | Dr. Janhvi Singh Assoclate Professor | Chemistry
46| Dr. Ashutosh Gupta Assoclate Professor | Chemistry
47 | Dr.R. S. Raghuvanshi Assoclate Professor | Chemistry
48 | Dr. Abhishek Singh | Assistant Professor | Chemistry _ N
49 | Dr Sanjeev Kumar Singh | Assistant Professor | Chemistry
50 | Dr. Anju Singh _ Assistant Professor | Chemistry
51 Dr. Anand Raghav Chaubey | Assistant Professor | Chemistry
52 | Dr.VijayKumar | Assistant Professor Chemistry
53 | Dr. Aniruddh Prasad Chaudhary | Assistant Professor | Chemistry
54 | Dr.SudhaSingh Assistant Professor | Chemistry R
55 | Dr. Vipin Bahadur Singh Assoclate Professor | Physics
56 | Dr. Shashikant Dwivedi Associate Professor | Physics
57 le_’_._Dﬂevendra Kumar Singh Associate Professor | Physics
58 ‘Dr.Tushar Kant Srivastava Assistant Professor | Physics
59 Dr. Dayanand Prasad Saha Associate Professor | Physics
60 | Mr. Pintu Kumar Yadav__ Assistant Professor | Physics I
] ‘61-_ Dr. Mahesh Pratap Singh Associate Professor | Botany
62 D_r..»ELirgvljay Singh Assoclate Professor | Botany
63 | Dr. Ajai Kumar Singh Associate Professor | Botany
64 Dr. Pramod Kumar Singh Assoclate Professor | Botany
65 | Dr.Nagendra Dwivedi Assoclate Professor | Botany S
66 | Dr. Pankaj Kumar Assoclate Professor | Botany
67 |Dr. Ii;;ﬁieéhﬂr;\_eﬁéutam Assistant Professor | Botany
68 Dr. Arvind Pratap Singh Associate Professor | Botany
69 Dr. Vivek Singh Assistant Professor | Botany
70 | Dr.Sunanda Dubey Associate Professor | Zoology
71 | Dr. Tumul Singh Associate Professor | Zoology
72 | Dr.Santram Barai Assoclate Professor | Zoology
R @n ay Kumar Srivastava Assistant Professor | Zoology
k—74,—‘ ] Dr. Brajesh Kumar Sinha Assistant Professor | Zoology
75 Dr Ashwini Kumar Nigam Assistant Professor | Zoology
76 | Dr. Manoj Prakash Tripathi Associate Professor | Maths B
77 | Dr. Manish Kumar Gupta Assistant Professor | Maths .
78 Er.ﬂl\l-a:/ﬁ Kumar Jha—ﬁ Assistant Professor | Maths
79 | Dr.RajivKumarsSingh | Assistant Professor | Maths __ i _
80 | Dr. Vibha Mishra ) Assistant Professor | Maths

| - — — I
i 81 ‘ Dr. Narendra Kumar Assoclate Professor | Statistics J
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Assistant Professor

Statistics

| 82 |or.upendrakumar | Ass |
| 83 | Dr.Sant Kumar Singh Associate Professor | Ag. Economics
|84 | Dr. Manish Kumar Singh Associate Professor | Ag. Economics B
r 85 Dr. Anil Kumar Singh Assoclate Professor | Ag. Economlcs
8 | Dr. Anand Kumar Singh Associate Professor. Ag. Economics
87 | Dr.Rakesh Kumar Assistant Professor | Ag. Economics
88 | Shri Dushyant Kumar Assistant Professor | Ag. Economics R
r 89 [ Dr. Kulbhushan Anand Assistant Professor | Agronomy .
Assistant Professor | Agronomy

90 | ShriDeo Narayan Singh

91 | Dr. Ajay Prakash Singh Assoclate Professor | Ag.Botany
|92 | Dr.Sanjeev Singh Associate Professor | Ag.Botany
93 | Dr. Pragya Parmita Associate Professor | Ag. Botany I
94 | Dr. Shyam Babu Varma Assistant Professor | Ag. Botany o
95 | Dr. Raghvendra Pratap Singh Assoclate Professor _Agiiﬁeﬁmﬂ[yiqd_sc)llsqenc_ef s
96 | Dr. Sanjai Kumar Shahi Associate Professor _Ag;%@lsir_y_apg_smj Science
97 Shri Aditya Kumar Assistant Professor | Ag. Chemistry and Soil Science
98 Dr. Alok Kumar Singh Associate Professor | Plant Pathalogy
99 Dr. Amit Chauhan Assistant Professor | Plant Pathalogy
100 | Dr. Kuldeep Singh Associate Professor | Entomology
101 | Dr. Om Prakash Singh Associate Professor | Animal Husbandry and Dairying
102 | Dr. Vinay Kumar Singh Associate Professor | Animal Husbandry and Dairying
103 | Shri Shiv Bachan Assistant Professor | Animal Husbandry and Dairying
104 | Dr. Sudhir Kumar Shahi Associate Professor | Animal Husbandry and Dairying |
105 | Dr. Pushp Raj Shivahre Assistant Professor | Animal Husbandry and Dairying
106 | Dr. Ashok Kumar Singh Assistant Professor | Animal Husbandry and Dairying
107 | Dr. Pradeep Kumar Singh Assistant Professor | Animal Husbandry and Dairying
108 | Dr. Dharmendra Kr. Singh Associate Professor | Horticulture I
109 | Dr. Diwakar Singh Associate Professor | Horticulture
110 | Dr. Shashi Bala Assistant Professor | Horticulture
111 | Dr. Shivaraj Kumar Verma Assistant Professor | Horticulture P
112 | Dr. Ankit Singh Assistant Professor | Horticulture
113 Dr. Rajesh Kumar Rai Assistant Professor | Ag. Engineering
114 | Er. Sudhir Narayan Mishra Assistant Professor | Ag. Engineering
115 | Dr. Mayank Singh Assistant Professor | Ag. Extension
116 | Dr. Jitendra Singh Assistant Professor | Ag. Extension
117 | Dr. Udai Shankar Assistant Professor | Political Science
118 | Dr. Jyoti Kumari Assistant Professor | Political Science B
| 119 | Dr. Lalendra Kumar Singh Assistant Professor | Sociology
120 | Dr. Ranjan Kumar Srivastava Assistant Professor | Sociology |
121 | Dr. Vipin Prakash Singh Assistant Professor | Sociology -
~ 122 | Dr. Shashi Kant Singh Assistant Professor | Ancient History B _::
123 | Dr. Meena Singh Assistant Professor | Ancient History N
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. 124 | Dr. Usha Devi

Assistant Professor | Ancient History

. 125 | Dr. Ajit Kumar Singh Assistant Professor | Commerce -
126 | Dr. R.N. Singh Assistant Professor | Botany -
127 | Dr. Supriya Singh Assistant Professor | Chemistry
128 | Dr. Archana Singh Assistant Professor | Chemistry - 7
: 120 | Dr. Ajay Kumar Singh Assistant Professor | Ag. Chemistry and Soil Science
130 | Mr. Sandeep Kumar Patel Assistant Professor | Ag. Chemistry and Soil Science
131 | Mr. Manish Kumar Mishra Assistant Professor | Ag. Economics -
132 | Dr. Satendra Kumar Singh Assistant Professor | Defence and Strategic Studies
133 | i Rupesh Kumar Mohile | Assistant Professor | Commerce '
134 | Dr. Satendra Kumar Singh-Il | Assistant Professor | Defence and Strategic Studies
135 ‘l Dr. Amit Kumar Singh Assistant Professor | Economics )
136 | Dr.Anand Prakash Assistant Professor | Zoology D
137 | Dr. Manish Kumar Singh Assistant Professor | Geography -
138 | Dr.Pawan Kumar Singh Assistant Professor | Geography -
139 | Dr. Shilpi Jaiswal Assistant Professor | Political Science
140 | Dr. Amrapali Singh Assistant Professor | English ]
141 Dr. Poonam Singh Assistant Professor | Teacher Education
142 | Dr. Sharad Jyoti Assistant Professor | Economics
143 | Dr. Achchhe Lal Assistant Professor | Physics
i Assistant Professor | Statistics
144 | Dr. Abhishek Pandey
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